Stevenson High School

Plumbrook Elementary Scholarship 2025

Plumbrook Elementary school has established a \$500 scholarship for any senior who is pursuing a post-secondary educational program (trade school, community college, or 4-year university).

The requirements for this scholarship are:

- Senior on track to graduate in June
- · Attended Plumbrook Elementary for at least one full year
- Submit a short essay answering the following question HOW DID PLUMBROOK
 ELEMENTARY (OR A SPECIFIC STAFF MEMBER AT PLUMBROOK) PREPARE ME
 FOR MY EDUCATIONAL CAREER?

Essay Writing Requirements

- Must not be more than 300 words in length
- In the upper right-hand corner of the essay, please type your first and last name followed by "Plumbrook Elementary School Scholarship 2025" on the other line
- The essay must address the question listed above
- Proper spelling, grammar and structure must be used.

Submission of Essay

Submit complete essay in paper format to your counselor by April 25th, 2025

Recipient Notification

 Recipient will be notified by May 9th and expected to attend Senior Honors Night to receive scholarship

